0232010.MXP Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number 0232010.MXP-DG
Manufacturer Littelfuse Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number 0232010.MXP
Description FUSE GLASS 10A 250VAC 5X20MM
Detailed Description 10 A 250 V AC DC Fuse Cartridge, Glass Requires Ho
lder 5mm x 20mm

Notes:
* Ratings above 6.3A have 0.8±0.05 diameter lead.
Dimensions Part Numbering System
0232 M X 125 Pxxxx
Lead-free
Packaging Code
Quantity Code
Amp Code
Series
X = Filler
Under Option Code
125 = To order 125Vac rated fuse
Blank = 250Vac rated fuse
M = 1000
Refer to Amp Code column of
Electrical Characteristics Table
Recommended Accessories
Accessory
Type
Series Description
Max
Application
Voltage
Max
Application
Amperage
Holder
345_ISF Panel Mount Shock-Safe Fuseholder
250
10
345 Shock-Safe Fuseholder with PC Mount, Solder Mount and Panel Mount options 20
830 PC Mount Shock-Safe Miniature Fuseholder 16
Block
520 Metric OMNI-BLOK® Fuse Block 10
646 PC Mount Miniature Fuse Block 6.3
658 Surface Mount Miniature Fuse Block 10
Clip
520_W PC Mount Miniature Fuse Clip 6.3
111 PC Board Mount Fuse Clip 10
445 PC Board Mount Fuse Clip 10
Notes:
1. Do not use in applications above rating.
2. Please refer to fuseholder data sheet for specific re-rating information.
3. Please contact factory for applications greater than the max voltage and amperage shown.
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own
applications. Littelfuse products are not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at:  www.littelfuse.com/disclaimer-electronics.
0232010.MXP Littelfuse Inc. FUSE GLASS 10A 250VAC 5X20MM
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935